
Millennia GWAC Industry Partners 
 

Company/Address 
 

Cage 
Code 

DUNS # POC 
 

Physical 
Address 

Official Contract 
Address 

Phone  Email Contract 

Booz Allen Hamilton, Inc. 
 

17038 006928857 
 

Bill Hilsman (PM) * 8283 Greensboro Dr. 
McLean, VA 22102 

8283 Greensboro Drive 
McLean, VA 22102-4904 

(703) 902-4887 Hilsman_William@bah.com GS00T99ALD0202 

Booz Allen Hamilton, Inc. 17038 006928857 
 

Pamela Stevens (CA) 8283 Greensboro Dr. 
McLean, VA 22102 

8283 Greensboro Drive 
McLean, VA 22102-4904 

(703) 377-7638 stevens_pamela@bah.com GS00T99ALD0202 

Computer Sciences 
Corporation 
 

 
1VSC5 

 
053506312 

David Shumway (CA) * 
 
 
Ann Gladys (PM) 

15245 Shady Grove Rd 
Rockville, MD 20850 

15245 Shady Grove Road 
Suite 200 
Rockville, MD 20850-6247 

(301) 921-3122 
 
 

(619) 225-2606 

dshumway@csc.com 
 
 

agladys@csc.com 
 

GS00T99ALD0203 

CSC Systems & Solutions 
LLC 
 

 
1JKS6 

 
927921627 

David Shumway (CA) * 
 
 
Ann Gladys (PM)  

15245 Shady Grove Rd 
Rockville, MD 20850 

15000 Conference Center 
Drive 
Chantilly, VA 20151-3808 

(301) 921-3122 
 
 

(619) 225-2606 

dshumway@csc.com 
 
 

agladys@csc.com 
 

GS00T99ALD0204 

Lockheed Martin Services, 
Inc. 
DBA: L M S I 
 

 
77609 

 
805258373 

Jeffrey Chesko (PM/CA)* 2338 Route 70 West, Floor 
3W 
Cherry Hill, NJ 08002 

700 N. Frederick Avenue 
Gaithersburg, MD 20879-
3328 

(703) 464-8750 Jeffrey.chesko@lmco.com GS00T99ALD0205 
 

Northrop Grumman 
Information Technology, 
Inc. DBA: Civilian Agencies 
 

 
1VXZ9 

 
064681021 

Susan Bethke (PM) * 7575 Colshire Drive 
McLean, VA  22102-7508 

7575 Colshire Drive 
McLean, VA  22102-7508 

(703) 556-1632 susan.bethke@ngc.com 
 

GS00T99ALD0207 

Northrop Grumman 
Information Technology, 
Inc. DBA: Civilian Agencies 
 

 
1VXZ9 

 
064681021 

Linda Bavely (CA) 7575 Colshire Drive 
McLean, VA  22102-7508 

7575 Colshire Drive 
McLean, VA  22102-7508 

(703) 556-1631 Linda.bavely@ngc.com GS00T99ALD0207 

Raytheon Technical 
Services Company LLC 
DBA:  Raytheon 
 

 
8Z992 

 
059175336 

Julia Conti (CA) * 12220 Sunrise Valley Drive 
Reston, VA 20191 

12160 Sunrise Valley Drive 
Reston, VA  20191-3461 

(703) 295-1513 julia_r_conti@raytheon.com 
 

GS00T99ALD0209 

Raytheon Technical 
Services Company LLC 
DBA:  Raytheon 
 

 
8Z992 

 
059175336 

Raymond Moehler (PM) 12220 Sunrise Valley Drive 
Reston, VA 20191 

12160 Sunrise Valley Drive 
Reston, VA  20191-3461 

(703) 295-0577 rmoehler@raytheon.com GS00T99ALD0209 

Science Applications 
International Corporation 
(SAIC) 
 

 
1G361 

 
175223783 

Gregory Parrington (CA) 1710 SAIC Drive 
McLean, VA 22102 

1710 SAIC Drive 
McLean, VA  22102-3703 

(703) 676-6902 gregory.parrington@saic.com GS00T99ALD0210 

Science Applications 
International Corporation 
(SAIC) 
 

 
1G361 

 
175223783 

George Widenor 
(PM) * 

300 Voyager Way 
Huntsville, AL  35806 

1710 SAIC Drive 
McLean,  VA  22102-3703 

(208) 514-7112  George.c.widenor@saic.com GS00T99ALD0210 

Systems Research & 
Applications Corporation 
 DBA:  SRA 
 

 
6R517 

 
097779698 

Sandi LaCroix (PM) * 4350 Fair Lakes Court 
Fairfax, VA 22033 

4300 Fair Lakes Court 
Fairfax, VA  22033-4232 

(703) 803-1991 millennia@sra.com 
 

GS00T99ALD0211 

Systems Research & 
Applications Corporation 
DBA:  SRA 
 

 
6R517 

 
097779698 

Sandy Gross (CA)  4350 Fair Lakes Court 
Fairfax, VA  22033 

4300 Fair Lakes Court 
Fairfax, VA  22033-4232 

(703) 502-4582 sandy.gross@sra.com 
 

GS00T99ALD0211 

Unisys Corporation 
 

 
4W798 

 
150780674 

Kathleen Donovan (CA)  Tower III 
11720 Plaza America Dr., 
Flr. 9 
Reston, VA  20190

11720 Plaza America Drive 
Reston, VA  20190-4757 

(703) 439-5670 Kathleen.donovan@unisys.com 
 
 

GS00T99ALD0212 

Unisys Corporation  
4W798 

 
150780674 

John Porambo (PM) * Tower III 
11720 Plaza America Dr., 
Flr. 9 
Reston, VA  20190 

11720 Plaza America Drive 
Reston, VA  20190-4757 

(706) 338-8082 john.porambo@unisys.com GS00T99ALD0212 

 

                                                                        * Main Point of Contact                                                                                                                                                     Updated: 02/16/11 
 


